
12 SE 1st Street
Gainesville, FloridaAlachua County, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0761 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/24/2022 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2022

Title: Change Order 1 to Purchase Order 2022-188, to City of Gainesville in the amount of $75,000.00, for
the Fire Protection Services Assistance, for a revised Purchase Order Total of $675,000.00, for the
Fire Rescue Department.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. #11372 ILA (Interlocal Agreement) Fire Rescue Services & City of Gainesville.pdf, 2. #6578 ILA
(Interlocal Agreement) Fire Rescue Services & City of Gainesville.pdf, 3. ILA (Interlocal Agreement)
Fire Rescue Services& CIty of Gainesville_FSAA Amendment 12032015.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Alachua County, FL Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

